SKETCH/AREA TABLE ADDENDUM

File No 2813837

Property Address  28-36-35-EX-603-4

City

County BREVARD

State FL

Zip

Owner 04002173

Client

Client Address 672 FERNANDINA ST NW

Appraiser Name ewi

Inspection Date Palm Bay

19'

©  sp-50
190

36’

49’

13

18'

AREA CALGCULATIONS SUMMARY

Code Description Factor Net Size Perimeter Net Totals

Bl B1-100 1.00 1416 174 1416
GA7 GA-60 1.00 348 76 348
(0):2:} OP-30 1.00 32 24 32
SP6 SP-50 1.00 190 58 190

Comment Table 1

Comment Table 2

Comment Table 3
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